
Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers
on

Friday 17 May 2013
at

St Joseph

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers won by 25 runs

scored by Mikaeel

Team Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Score 65 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Wazim Ali
Azrudeen Juman
Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul Laah)
Ameer Juman
Sameer Hoosaney
Fazeer Mohammed
Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laah )
Ejaz Juman
Riad Khan ( Masjid Ul Laah )

Team Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers
Score 90 for 3
Overs 8.0

Players Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
Ashick Ali
Javed Boodram
Naim Abdool
Shameer Mohammed
Aleem Ali
Ishmael Orothal
Nazir Ali
Shaahid Mohammed
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Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Fri 17-May-2013

Nur E Islam Cricket Lover Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Idrees Mohammed
(Cricket Lovers)

1114.1126.261 run out (Fazeer Mohammed) 26 13 19 1 6 2 1 2 92% 200.0

2 Ashick Ali .2. run out (Fazeer Juman ( Masjid
Ul Laah ))

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

3 Javed Boodram (LHB) 1.222222.1..111.. run out (Wazim Ali) 17 17 18 5 5 6 71% 100.0

4 Naim Abdool 22.2.1. not out 7 7 6 1 1 3 86% 100.0

5 Shameer Mohammed 2..2.2.4. not out 10 9 5 3 3 1 67% 111.1

6 Aleem Ali

7 Ishmael Orothal

8 Nazir Ali

9 Shaahid Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 28  (19wd  3nb  4lb  2b) TOTAL 90 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

Ashick Ali

0.4

4

2

66

Javed Boodram

5.2

62

3

70

Idrees
Mohammed

(Cricket Lovers)
5.5

4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

2 1 7 2 7.00Sameer
Hoosaney

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Ameer Juman

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Fazeer Juman

( Masjid Ul
Laah ) R

W
WD
NB

5

15 1 20 15 20.00Ejaz Juman

R
W

WD
NB

17

1

1 20 1 20.00Afdal Khan
(Masjid Ul

Laah) R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Wazim Ali

R
W

WD
NB

5

2 1 7 2 7.00Azrudeen
Juman

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Fazeer

Mohammed
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Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Fri 17-May-2013

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( CurepeVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Wazim Ali 4.4. b Nazir Ali 8 4 2 1 2 75% 200.0

2 Azrudeen Juman 22.2. lbw  b Shameer Mohammed 6 5 1 2 3 60% 120.0

3 Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul
Laah)

.2...11.....1. lbw  b Javed Boodram 5 14 8 10 3 1 29% 35.7

4 Ameer Juman .1. lbw  b Naim Abdool 1 3 10 2 1 33% 33.3

5 Sameer Hoosaney 42. lbw  b Javed Boodram 6 3 1 1 1 1 67% 200.0

6 Fazeer Mohammed 2.4.4.1.2. not out 13 10 11 3 1 2 2 70% 130.0

7 Fazeer Juman ( Masjid
Ul Laah )

122..11. c Idrees Mohammed (Cricket
Lovers)  b Shaahid Mohammed

7 8 5 2 3 2 75% 87.5

8 Ejaz Juman .1. c Aleem Ali  b Shaahid
Mohammed

1 3 2 2 1 33% 33.3

9 Riad Khan ( Masjid Ul
Laah )

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (13wd  2nb  1lb  2b) TOTAL 65 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Wazim Ali

0.4

14

2

22

Azrudeen Juman

1.5

8

3

26

Afdal Khan
(Masjid Ul Laah)

4.1

4

4

33

Sameer Hoosaney

4.4

7

5

38

Ameer Juman

5.1

5

6

56

Fazeer Juman (
Masjid Ul Laah )

7.1

18

7

65

Ejaz Juman

7.6

9

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

10
1
4 1 14 1 4 14.00Nazir Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Shameer

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Idrees

Mohammed
(Cricket Lover R

W
WD
NB

1
1 1 1.00Aleem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

8
2
4 1 12 2 4 12.00Javed

Boodram
R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Naim Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

7

1
1

1 9 1 1 9.00Ishmael
Orothal

R
W

WD
NB

3
2
4
1

1 8 2 4 1 8.00Shaahid
Mohammed



This page was generated by nxCricket/nxCricket-hd iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

page 3

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Fri 17-May-2013

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Sameer Hoosaney 1 . 1wd 2 W 1 1wd 1 

2 17 1 Ameer Juman . 2 2 2 2 2 

3 25 1 Fazeer Juman ( 1 2 . 1 4 . 

4 46 1 Ejaz Juman 3wd 1wd 1wd . 1lb 1 1wd 2wd 3wd 1 3wd 

5 66 1 Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul 1 6 2-1nb 2 6 1 1 

6 72 3 Wazim Ali . W 2 2 W 2 

7 82 3 Azrudeen Juman 2 1lb 2by . 2 2wd 1 

8 90 3 Fazeer Mohammed 1lb . 2 . 4 1lb 

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Fri 17-May-2013

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 16 1 Nazir Ali 3wd 4 2by 1wd 4 W . 2 

2 22 2 Shameer Mohammed 2 2 . 2 W . 

3 25 2 Idrees Mohammed ( . . . 1 1 1 

4 26 2 Aleem Ali . . . . . 1 

5 38 4 Javed Boodram W 4 2 1wd W 2 3wd . 

6 47 5 Naim Abdool W 1 4 . 4 . 

7 56 5 Ishmael Orothal 2 1wd 2 1nb . 1 1 1 

8 65 7 Shaahid Mohammed W 3wd . 1 1nb 2 1lb 1wd W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Idrees Mohammed (Cricket LoNur E Islam Cricket Lovers 26 13 19 1 2 200.0 92.3%

2 Javed Boodram Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 17 17 18 100.0 70.6%

3 Fazeer Mohammed Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 13 9 11 2 144.4 66.7% 1

4 Shameer Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 10 9 5 1 111.1 66.7% 1

5 Wazim Ali Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8 4 2 2 200.0 75.0%

6 Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laa Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 7 7 5 100.0 71.4%

7 Naim Abdool Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 7 7 6 100.0 85.7%

8 Sameer Hoosaney Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 6 3 1 1 200.0 66.7%

9 Azrudeen Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 6 5 1 120.0 60.0%

10 Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul Laah) Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 5 14 8 35.7 28.6%

11 Ashick Ali Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

12 Ameer Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 1 3 10 33.3 33.3%

13 Ejaz Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 1 3 2 33.3 33.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Shaahid Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 2 8 1.0 9 4 1 8.00 4.00 4.50

2 Javed Boodram Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 2 12 1.0 8 4 12.00 6.00 4.00

3 Shameer Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Naim Abdool Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

5 Nazir Ali Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 14 1.0 8 4 14.00 14.00 8.00

6 Aleem Ali Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 1.0 6 1.00

7 Idrees Mohammed (Cricket LoNur E Islam Cricket Lovers 3 1.0 6 3.00

8 Azrudeen Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 7 1.0 7 2 7.00

9 Sameer Hoosaney Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 7 1.0 8 2 7.00

10 Ejaz Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 20 1.0 14 15 20.00

11 Fazeer Mohammed Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 6 1.0 6 6.00

12 Wazim Ali Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 6 1.0 6 6.00

13 Ishmael Orothal Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 9 1.0 8 1 1 9.00

14 Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laa Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8 1.0 6 8.00

15 Ameer Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 10 1.0 6 10.00

16 Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul Laah) Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 20 1.0 7 3 20.00
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NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Batting (MASJID - UL - LAAH ( CUREPE ) Bowling)

MASJID - UL - LAAH ( CUREPE ) Batting (NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Bowling)
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Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 13

0s 1
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 2

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Ashick Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Javed Boodram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 17

0s 5
1s 5
2s 6
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Naim Abdool
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 7

0s 1
1s 1
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Shameer Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 9

0s 3
1s
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 111.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Aleem Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 1
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.0
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Ishmael Orothal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.0

Nazir Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 14.0

Shaahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 2

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 8.0
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Wazim Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 4

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Azrudeen Juman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 5

0s 2
1s
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 120.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Afdal Khan (Masjid Ul Laah)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 14

0s 10
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 35.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 3

Econ. 20.0

Ameer Juman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Sameer Hoosaney
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 3

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Fazeer Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 10

0s 3
1s 1
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 130.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0
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Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laah )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 8

0s 2
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 87.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Ejaz Juman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket

Wide 15
No Ball

Econ. 20.0

Riad Khan ( Masjid Ul Laah )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


